Gas Filtration Assemblies-Metal
Description
The Ultramet-L® 5500 Series Filter
Assembly is an all 316L stainless steel
filter designed for ≥3 nanometer
(0.003 µm) filtration of semiconductor
process gases.
• All 316L stainless steel construction

0
Dimensions
Part Numbers / Ordering Information
Part Number Description Fitting Type Length (L) Preconditioned
(in / mm)
GLFF5500VMM4 All 316L Stainless Steel 1⁄4" Gasket Seal (VCR or Compatible) Male/Male 5.00 / 127 No
GLFF5500VMM8 All 316L Stainless Steel 1⁄2" Gasket Seal (VCR or Compatible) Male/Male 5.00 / 127 No
GLFF5500BW4 All 316L Stainless Steel 1⁄4" Butt Weld, 0.035" / 0.89 mm wall 2.50 / 64 No
GLFF5500BW8 All 316L Stainless Steel 1⁄2" Butt Weld, 0.049" / 1.24 mm wall 2.50 / 64 No
GLFF5502VMM4 All 316L Stainless Steel 1⁄4" Gasket Seal (VCR or Compatible) Male/Male 5.00 / 127 Yes
GLFF5502VMM8 All 316L Stainless Steel 1⁄2" Gasket Seal (VCR or Compatible) Male/Male 5.00 / 127 Yes
GLFF5502BW4 All 316L Stainless Steel 1⁄4" Butt Weld, 0.035" / 0.89 mm wall 2.50 / 64 Yes
GLFF5502BW8 All 316L Stainless Steel 1⁄2" Butt Weld, 0.049" / 1.24 mm wall 2.50 / 64 Yes
SGLFF5500VMM4 All 316L Stainless Steel 1⁄4" Gasket Seal (VCR or Compatible) Male/Male 3.31 / 84 No
SGLFF5500VMM8 All 316L Stainless Steel 1⁄2" Gasket Seal (VCR or Compatible) Male/Male 3.31 / 84 No
SGLFF5502VMM4 All 316L Stainless Steel 1⁄4" Gasket Seal (VCR or Compatible) Male/Male 3.31 / 84 Yes
SGLFF5502VMM8 All 316L Stainless Steel 1⁄2" Gasket Seal (VCR or Compatible) Male/Male 3.31 / 84 Yes